

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1217 OF 2019

National Insurance Company Ltd. Thr. ItsAppellant
Mumbai Regional Office

V/S

Smt. Sujata Sanjay Madkari And Ors.Respondent

Mr. Rahul Mehta i.b. KMC Legal Venture For Appellant

Mr.Sudhakar Ganpatrao Thorat For Respondent Nos. 1 & 2 For
Respondent

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 9th September, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Appellant(s) /
Applicant(s) / Petitioner(s) / Respondent No. , stand over to
03/10/2019. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till the next
date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)